NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Brett Nelligan (Maryland)
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Session: Maryland vs Nebraska Team: Maryland
Date: 2/20/2026 Location: Xfinity Center, College Park, MD Attendance: 1,027
#|Name SV1 )L Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1 |Josephine Kogler 9.95| 9.85| 9.95| 9.85 9.850| |1
2 |Rayna Engelmayer 9.95| 9.90] 9.95| 9.90 9.900
3|Aine Reade 9.95| 9.80| 9.95| 9.75 9.775
4|Taylor Rech 9.95| 9.75| 9.95| 9.80 9.775| |2
5|Logan Buckmon 9.95| 9.80| 9.95| 9.80 9.800
6 |Katrina Mendez-Abolnik 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850
T Score: 49.175 Running Score: 49.175
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Sarah Saville 10.00| 9.70| 10.00| 9.75 9.725| |1
2|Logan Buckmon 10.00| 9.70| 10.00| 9.70 9.700
3|Gianna Ruffing 10.00] 9.70| 10.00| 9.65 9.675
4|Aine Reade 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.70 9.775| |2
5|Chelsey Dennis 9.40| 8.65| 9.40| 8.80| 12 8.725
6 |Madeline Komoroski 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.80 9.800
B Score: 48.675 Running Score: 97.850
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Megan Bingham 9.90| 9.75] 10.00f 9.80 9.775]| |1
2 |Aine Reade 10.00| 9.70| 10.00| 9.50 9.600
3|Rayna Engelmayer 10.00] 9.75] 10.00| 9.85 9.800
4|Emily DeFrees 10.00| 9.75| 10.00| 9.80 9.775| |2
5|Josephine Kogler 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.80 9.800
6|Madeline Komoroski 10.00| 9.65| 10.00| 9.75 9.700
B Score: 48.850 Running Score: 146.700
#|Name SsV1 J1| Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Emily DeFrees 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850| |1
2|Josephine Kogler 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.80 9.850
3|Rayna Engelmayer 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.90 9.875
4|Madeline Komoroski 10.00f 9.95| 10.00| 9.85 9.900| |2
5|Taylor Rech 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.80 9.850
6|Aine Reade 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.85 9.875
FX Score: 49.350 Running Score: 196.050
Final Score: | 196.050
# A. Reade
VT 9.775
UB 9.775
BB 9.600
FX 9.875
AA 39.025
Coach: UYellow Card



NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Session: Maryland vs Nebraska Team: Nebraska
Date: 2/20/2026 Location: Xfinity Center, College Park, MD Attendance: 1,027
#|Name SV1 )L Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Karys Griffin 9.95| 9.85| 9.95| 9.85 9.850| |1
v 2 |Molly Peterson 9.95| 9.80] 9.95| 9.80 9.800
T 3|Whitney Jencks 9.95| 9.90| 9.95| 9.90 9.900
4|Reese Baechle 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850| |2
5|Tegan Shaver 9.95| 9.85| 9.95| 9.90 9.875
6|lsabel Sikon 9.95| 9.90| 9.95| 9.90 9.900
VT Score:  49.375 Running Score: 98.175
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|OQlivia Burns 10.00| 9.70| 10.00| 9.60 9.6501 |1
u 2 |Isabel Sikon 10.00| 9.75| 10.00| 9.70 9.725
B 3|Karys Griffin 10.00| 9.70| 10.00| 9.70 9.700
4|Nya Kraus 10.00| 9.75| 10.00| 9.75 9.750( |2
5|Molly Peterson 10.00f 9.80| 10.00| 9.80 9.800
6 |Whitney Jencks 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.80 9.825
UB Score:  48.800 Running Score: 48.800
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Whitney Jencks 10.00f 9.60| 10.00| 9.65 9.625] |1
B 2|Allie Gard 10.00| 9.60| 10.00| 9.65 9.625
B 3|Lauren Homecillo 9.70| 9.05| 9.70| 8.80 8.925
4|Nya Kraus 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.75 9.775| |2
5|Olivia Burns 10.00| 9.75| 10.00| 9.80 9.775
6 |lsabel Sikon 10.00| 9.75| 10.00| 9.70 9.725
BB Score: 48.525 Running Score: 195.900
#|Name SsV1 J1| Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1]Allie Gard 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.70 0.1| 9.650( |1
F 2|lsabel Sikon 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.80 9.825
X 3|Nya Kraus 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.85 9.875
4|Reese Baechle 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.75 9.775| |2
5|Whitney Jencks 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.85 9.875
6|Lauren Homecillo 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.80 9.850
FX Score: 49.200 Running Score: 147.375
Final Score: | 195.900
# W. Jencks I. Sikon
VT 9.900 9.900
A|UB 9.825 9.725
A |BB 9.625 9.725
FX 9.875 9.825
AA 39.225 39.175
Coach: Ovellow Card

Heather Brink (Nebraska)
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Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM RESULTS
Session: Maryland vs Nebraska
Date: 2/20/2026
Location:  Xfinity Center, College Park, MD

Rank Team VT UB BB FX
1 Maryland 49.175 48.675 48.850 49.350
2 Nebraska

49.375 48.800 48.525 49.200
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Total Out

196.050 -
195.900 0.150



Session: Maryland vs Nebraska

Date: 2/20/2026

Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM BREAKDOWN

Location:  Xfinity Center, College Park, MD

Maryland

Megan Bingham
Logan Buckmon
Emily DeFrees
Chelsey Dennis
Rayna Engelmayer

Josephine Kogler

Madeline Komoroski
Katrina Mendez-Abolnik

Sydney Mullen
Aine Reade
Taylor Rech
Gianna Ruffing
Sarah Saville

Rank #1

Nebraska
Reese Baechle
Olivia Burns
Emalee Frost
Allie Gard
Karys Griffin
Lauren Homecillo
Whitney Jencks
Nya Kraus
Peyton Pech
Molly Peterson
Tegan Shaver
Isabel Sikon

Rank #2

VT

9.800

9.900
9.850

9.850
£x 9.750
9.775
9.775

49.175

VT
9.850

9.850

9.900

£x 9.800
9.800
9.875
9.900

49.375

UB

£x 9.750
9.700

8.725

9.800

9.775

9.675
9.725
48.675

UB

9.650

9.700

9.825
9.750

9.800
£x 9.675
9.725

48.800
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BB
9.775

9.775
£x9.725
9.800
9.800
9.700

9.600

48.850

9.775

9.625
£x9.750
8.925
9.625
9.775

9.725
48.525

FX

9.850

9.875
9.850
9.900
£x 9.850

9.875
9.850
£x 9.800

49.350

FX
9.775

£x 9.750
9.650

9.850
9.875
9.875

£x 9.675
9.825

49.200

39.025

196.050

AA

39.225

39.175
195.900



Session: Maryland vs Nebraska

Date:

2/20/2026

Location:  Xfinity Center, College Park, MD

Rank
1T
1T
1T
4
5T
5T
5T
5T
oT
oT

"T
"T

Name

Rayna Engelmayer
Whitney Jencks
Isabel Sikon
Tegan Shaver
Josephine Kogler
Katrina Mendez-Abolnik
Karys Griffin
Reese Baechle
Logan Buckmon
Molly Peterson
Aine Reade

Taylor Rech
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Virtius Score Sheet
VAULT RESULTS

Team

Maryland
Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska
Maryland
Maryland
Nebraska
Nebraska
Maryland
Nebraska
Maryland
Maryland



Virtius Score Sheet
UNEVEN BARS RESULTS
Session: Maryland vs Nebraska
Date: 2/20/2026
Location:  Xfinity Center, College Park, MD

Rank Name Team Score  Out
1 Whitney Jencks Nebraska 9.825 -
2T Madeline Komoroski Maryland 9.800 0.025
2T Molly Peterson Nebraska 9.800 0.025
4 Aine Reade Maryland 9.775 0.050

Nya Kraus Nebraska 9.750 0.075
6T Sarah Saville Maryland 9.725 0.100
6T Isabel Sikon Nebraska 9.725 0.100
8T Logan Buckmon Maryland 9.700 0.125
8T Karys Griffin Nebraska 9.700 0.125
10 Gianna Ruffing Maryland 9.675 0.150
11 Olivia Burns Nebraska 9.650 0.175
12 Chelsey Dennis Maryland 8.725 1.100
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Session: Maryland vs Nebraska

Date:

2/20/2026

Location:  Xfinity Center, College Park, MD

Rank
1T
1T
3T
3T
3T
3T
7
8
oT
oT

11
12

Name

Rayna Engelmayer
Josephine Kogler
Megan Bingham
Emily DeFrees

Nya Kraus

Olivia Burns
Isabel Sikon
Madeline Komoroski
Whitney Jencks
Allie Gard

Aine Reade

Lauren Homecillo
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Virtius Score Sheet
BALANCE BEAM RESULTS

Team

Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska
Maryland
Nebraska
Nebraska
Maryland
Nebraska

Score
9.800
9.800
9.775
9.775
9.775
9.775
9.725
9.700
9.625
9.625
9.600
8.925



Virtius Score Sheet
FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS
Session: Maryland vs Nebraska
Date: 2/20/2026
Location:  Xfinity Center, College Park, MD

Rank Name Team Score  Out
1 Madeline Komoroski Maryland 9.900 -
2T Rayna Engelmayer Maryland 9.875 0.025
2T Aine Reade Maryland 9.875 0.025
2T Nya Kraus Nebraska 9.875 0.025
2T Whitney Jencks Nebraska 9.875 0.025
6T Emily DeFrees Maryland 9.850 0.050
6T Josephine Kogler Maryland 9.850 0.050
6T Taylor Rech Maryland 9.850 0.050
6T Lauren Homecillo Nebraska 9.850 0.050
10 Isabel Sikon Nebraska 9.825 0.075
11 Reese Baechle Nebraska 9.775 0.125
12 Allie Gard Nebraska 9.650 0.250
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Virtius Score Sheet
ALL-AROUND RESULTS
Session: Maryland vs Nebraska
Date: 2/20/2026
Location:  Xfinity Center, College Park, MD

Rank Name Team VT UB BB FX Total Out
1 Whitney Jencks Nebraska 9.900 9.825 9.625 9.875 39.225 -
Isabel Sikon Nebraska 9.900 9.725 9.725 9.825 39.175 0.050

3 Aine Reade Maryland 9.775 9.775 9.600 9.875 39.025 0.200
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