

# NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Session: Maryland vs Nebraska Team: Maryland

Date: 2/20/2026 Location: Xfinity Center, College Park, MD Attendance: 1,027

#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	# Judge	Rating
<b>V T</b>	1	Josephine Kogler	9.95	9.85	9.95	9.85			9.850	1
	2	Rayna Engelmayer	9.95	9.90	9.95	9.90			9.900	
	3	Aine Reade	9.95	9.80	9.95	9.75			9.775	2
	4	Taylor Rech	9.95	9.75	9.95	9.80			9.775	
	5	Logan Buckmon	9.95	9.80	9.95	9.80			9.800	
	6	Katrina Mendez-Abolnik	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.85			9.850	

**VT Score: 49.175**

**Running Score: 49.175**

#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	# Judge	Rating
<b>U B</b>	1	Sarah Saville	10.00	9.70	10.00	9.75			9.725	1
	2	Logan Buckmon	10.00	9.70	10.00	9.70			9.700	
	3	Gianna Ruffing	10.00	9.70	10.00	9.65			9.675	2
	4	Aine Reade	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.70			9.775	
	5	Chelsey Dennis	9.40	8.65	9.40	8.80	12		8.725	
	6	Madeline Komoroski	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.80			9.800	

**UB Score: 48.675**

**Running Score: 97.850**

#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	# Judge	Rating
<b>B B</b>	1	Megan Bingham	9.90	9.75	10.00	9.80			9.775	1
	2	Aine Reade	10.00	9.70	10.00	9.50			9.600	
	3	Rayna Engelmayer	10.00	9.75	10.00	9.85			9.800	2
	4	Emily DeFrees	10.00	9.75	10.00	9.80			9.775	
	5	Josephine Kogler	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.80			9.800	
	6	Madeline Komoroski	10.00	9.65	10.00	9.75			9.700	

**BB Score: 48.850**

**Running Score: 146.700**

#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	# Judge	Rating
<b>F X</b>	1	Emily DeFrees	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.85			9.850	1
	2	Josephine Kogler	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.80			9.850	
	3	Rayna Engelmayer	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.90			9.875	2
	4	Madeline Komoroski	10.00	9.95	10.00	9.85			9.900	
	5	Taylor Rech	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.80			9.850	
	6	Aine Reade	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.85			9.875	

**FX Score: 49.350**

**Running Score: 196.050**

**Final Score: 196.050**

#	Name	Score				
<b>A A</b>	VT	9.775				
	UB	9.775				
	BB	9.600				
	FX	9.875				
	AA	39.025				

Coach: \_\_\_\_\_

Brett Nelligan (Maryland)

Yellow Card

# NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Session: Maryland vs Nebraska Team: Nebraska

Date: 2/20/2026 Location: Xfinity Center, College Park, MD Attendance: 1,027

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge	Rating
<b>V T</b>	1	Karys Griffin	9.95	9.85	9.95	9.85			9.850	1		
	2	Molly Peterson	9.95	9.80	9.95	9.80			9.800			
	3	Whitney Jencks	9.95	9.90	9.95	9.90			9.900			
	4	Reese Baechle	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.85			9.850	2		
	5	Tegan Shaver	9.95	9.85	9.95	9.90			9.875			
	6	Isabel Sikon	9.95	9.90	9.95	9.90			9.900			

**VT Score: 49.375**

**Running Score: 98.175**

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge	Rating
<b>U B</b>	1	Olivia Burns	10.00	9.70	10.00	9.60			9.650	1		
	2	Isabel Sikon	10.00	9.75	10.00	9.70			9.725			
	3	Karys Griffin	10.00	9.70	10.00	9.70			9.700			
	4	Nya Kraus	10.00	9.75	10.00	9.75			9.750	2		
	5	Molly Peterson	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.80			9.800			
	6	Whitney Jencks	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.80			9.825			

**UB Score: 48.800**

**Running Score: 48.800**

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge	Rating
<b>B B</b>	1	Whitney Jencks	10.00	9.60	10.00	9.65			9.625	1		
	2	Allie Gard	10.00	9.60	10.00	9.65			9.625			
	3	Lauren Homecillo	9.70	9.05	9.70	8.80			8.925			
	4	Nya Kraus	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.75			9.775	2		
	5	Olivia Burns	10.00	9.75	10.00	9.80			9.775			
	6	Isabel Sikon	10.00	9.75	10.00	9.70			9.725			

**BB Score: 48.525**

**Running Score: 195.900**

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge	Rating
<b>F X</b>	1	Allie Gard	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.70		0.1	9.650	1		
	2	Isabel Sikon	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.80			9.825			
	3	Nya Kraus	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.85			9.875			
	4	Reese Baechle	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.75			9.775	2		
	5	Whitney Jencks	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.85			9.875			
	6	Lauren Homecillo	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.80			9.850			

**FX Score: 49.200**

**Running Score: 147.375**

**Final Score: 195.900**

	#	W. Jencks	I. Sikon				
<b>A A</b>	VT	9.900	9.900				
	UB	9.825	9.725				
	BB	9.625	9.725				
	FX	9.875	9.825				
	AA	39.225	39.175				

Coach: \_\_\_\_\_

Heather Brink (Nebraska)

Yellow Card

# Virtius Score Sheet

## TEAM RESULTS

Session: Maryland vs Nebraska

Date: 2/20/2026

Location: Xfinity Center, College Park, MD

Rank	Team	VT	UB	BB	FX	Total	Out
1	Maryland	49.175	48.675	48.850	49.350	<b>196.050</b>	--
2	Nebraska	49.375	48.800	48.525	49.200	<b>195.900</b>	0.150

# Virtius Score Sheet

## TEAM BREAKDOWN

Session: Maryland vs Nebraska

Date: 2/20/2026

Location: Xfinity Center, College Park, MD

<b>Maryland</b>	<b>VT</b>	<b>UB</b>	<b>BB</b>	<b>FX</b>	<b>AA</b>
Megan Bingham		EX 9.750	<b>9.775</b>		
Logan Buckmon	<b>9.800</b>	<b>9.700</b>			
Emily DeFrees			<b>9.775</b>	<b>9.850</b>	
Chelsey Dennis		8.725	EX 9.725		
Rayna Engelmayer	<b>9.900</b>		<b>9.800</b>	<b>9.875</b>	
Josephine Kogler	<b>9.850</b>		<b>9.800</b>	<b>9.850</b>	
Madeline Komoroski		<b>9.800</b>	<b>9.700</b>	<b>9.900</b>	
Katrina Mendez-Abolnik	<b>9.850</b>			EX 9.850	
Sydney Mullen	EX 9.750				
Aine Reade	<b>9.775</b>	<b>9.775</b>	9.600	<b>9.875</b>	<b>39.025</b>
Taylor Rech	9.775			9.850	
Gianna Ruffing		<b>9.675</b>		EX 9.800	
Sarah Saville		<b>9.725</b>			
<b>Rank #1</b>	<b>49.175</b>	<b>48.675</b>	<b>48.850</b>	<b>49.350</b>	<b>196.050</b>
<b>Nebraska</b>	<b>VT</b>	<b>UB</b>	<b>BB</b>	<b>FX</b>	<b>AA</b>
Reese Baechle	<b>9.850</b>			<b>9.775</b>	
Olivia Burns		9.650	<b>9.775</b>		
Emalee Frost				EX 9.750	
Allie Gard			<b>9.625</b>	9.650	
Karys Griffin	<b>9.850</b>	<b>9.700</b>	EX 9.750		
Lauren Homecillo			8.925	<b>9.850</b>	
Whitney Jencks	<b>9.900</b>	<b>9.825</b>	<b>9.625</b>	<b>9.875</b>	<b>39.225</b>
Nya Kraus		<b>9.750</b>	<b>9.775</b>	<b>9.875</b>	
Peyton Pech	EX 9.800				
Molly Peterson	9.800	<b>9.800</b>			
Tegan Shaver	<b>9.875</b>	EX 9.675		EX 9.675	
Isabel Sikon	<b>9.900</b>	<b>9.725</b>	<b>9.725</b>	<b>9.825</b>	<b>39.175</b>
<b>Rank #2</b>	<b>49.375</b>	<b>48.800</b>	<b>48.525</b>	<b>49.200</b>	<b>195.900</b>

# Virtius Score Sheet

## VAULT RESULTS

Session: Maryland vs Nebraska

Date: 2/20/2026

Location: Xfinity Center, College Park, MD

Rank	Name	Team	Score	Out
1T	Rayna Engelmayer	Maryland	<b>9.900</b>	--
1T	Whitney Jencks	Nebraska	<b>9.900</b>	--
1T	Isabel Sikon	Nebraska	<b>9.900</b>	--
4	Tegan Shaver	Nebraska	<b>9.875</b>	0.025
5T	Josephine Kogler	Maryland	<b>9.850</b>	0.050
5T	Katrina Mendez-Abolnik	Maryland	<b>9.850</b>	0.050
5T	Karys Griffin	Nebraska	<b>9.850</b>	0.050
5T	Reese Baechle	Nebraska	<b>9.850</b>	0.050
9T	Logan Buckmon	Maryland	<b>9.800</b>	0.100
9T	Molly Peterson	Nebraska	<b>9.800</b>	0.100
11T	Aine Reade	Maryland	<b>9.775</b>	0.125
11T	Taylor Rech	Maryland	<b>9.775</b>	0.125

# Virtius Score Sheet

## UNEVEN BARS RESULTS

Session: Maryland vs Nebraska

Date: 2/20/2026

Location: Xfinity Center, College Park, MD

Rank	Name	Team	Score	Out
1	Whitney Jencks	Nebraska	<b>9.825</b>	--
2T	Madeline Komoroski	Maryland	<b>9.800</b>	0.025
2T	Molly Peterson	Nebraska	<b>9.800</b>	0.025
4	Aine Reade	Maryland	<b>9.775</b>	0.050
5	Nya Kraus	Nebraska	<b>9.750</b>	0.075
6T	Sarah Saville	Maryland	<b>9.725</b>	0.100
6T	Isabel Sikon	Nebraska	<b>9.725</b>	0.100
8T	Logan Buckmon	Maryland	<b>9.700</b>	0.125
8T	Karys Griffin	Nebraska	<b>9.700</b>	0.125
10	Gianna Ruffing	Maryland	<b>9.675</b>	0.150
11	Olivia Burns	Nebraska	<b>9.650</b>	0.175
12	Chelsey Dennis	Maryland	<b>8.725</b>	1.100

# Virtius Score Sheet

## BALANCE BEAM RESULTS

Session: Maryland vs Nebraska

Date: 2/20/2026

Location: Xfinity Center, College Park, MD

Rank	Name	Team	Score	Out
1T	Rayna Engelmayer	Maryland	<b>9.800</b>	--
1T	Josephine Kogler	Maryland	<b>9.800</b>	--
3T	Megan Bingham	Maryland	<b>9.775</b>	0.025
3T	Emily DeFrees	Maryland	<b>9.775</b>	0.025
3T	Nya Kraus	Nebraska	<b>9.775</b>	0.025
3T	Olivia Burns	Nebraska	<b>9.775</b>	0.025
7	Isabel Sikon	Nebraska	<b>9.725</b>	0.075
8	Madeline Komoroski	Maryland	<b>9.700</b>	0.100
9T	Whitney Jencks	Nebraska	<b>9.625</b>	0.175
9T	Allie Gard	Nebraska	<b>9.625</b>	0.175
11	Aine Reade	Maryland	<b>9.600</b>	0.200
12	Lauren Homecillo	Nebraska	<b>8.925</b>	0.875

# Virtius Score Sheet

## FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS

Session: Maryland vs Nebraska

Date: 2/20/2026

Location: Xfinity Center, College Park, MD

Rank	Name	Team	Score	Out
1	Madeline Komoroski	Maryland	<b>9.900</b>	--
2T	Rayna Engelmayer	Maryland	<b>9.875</b>	0.025
2T	Aine Reade	Maryland	<b>9.875</b>	0.025
2T	Nya Kraus	Nebraska	<b>9.875</b>	0.025
2T	Whitney Jencks	Nebraska	<b>9.875</b>	0.025
6T	Emily DeFrees	Maryland	<b>9.850</b>	0.050
6T	Josephine Kogler	Maryland	<b>9.850</b>	0.050
6T	Taylor Rech	Maryland	<b>9.850</b>	0.050
6T	Lauren Homecillo	Nebraska	<b>9.850</b>	0.050
10	Isabel Sikon	Nebraska	<b>9.825</b>	0.075
11	Reese Baechle	Nebraska	<b>9.775</b>	0.125
12	Allie Gard	Nebraska	<b>9.650</b>	0.250

# Virtius Score Sheet

## ALL-AROUND RESULTS

Session: Maryland vs Nebraska

Date: 2/20/2026

Location: Xfinity Center, College Park, MD

Rank	Name	Team	VT	UB	BB	FX	Total	Out
1	Whitney Jencks	Nebraska	9.900	9.825	9.625	9.875	<b>39.225</b>	--
2	Isabel Sikon	Nebraska	9.900	9.725	9.725	9.825	<b>39.175</b>	0.050
3	Aine Reade	Maryland	9.775	9.775	9.600	9.875	<b>39.025</b>	0.200